JN SERIES SINGLE AND DUAL OUTPUT
23~40 WATTS ISOLATED DC/DC CONVERTERS
◆ 9V ~ 75V ,  2:1 & 4:1   INPUT RANGE
◆ REGULATED OUTPUT
◆ 1500Vdc (3000Vdc
 *note1
)  INPUT / OUTPUT ISOLATION
◆ HIGH EFFICIENCY (UP TO 85%)

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS :
At Nominal Input , Full Load and 25℃
MODEL SELECTION CHART：
Model Number
Model
(Input Voltage)
Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
Vdc Vdc mA
@Max.Load
％(Typ.)
JN28-12S3V3
12
(9~18)
3.3 8000 85
JN40-12S05V 5 8000 85
JN40-12S12V 12 3300 85
JN40-12S15V 15 2600 85
JN40-12S24V 24 1600 85
JN40-12D05V ±5 ±4000 83
JN40-12D12V ±12 ±1600 83
JN40-12D15V ±15 ±1300 83
JN26-24S3V3
24
(18~36)
3.3 8000 86
JN40-24S05V 5 8000 86
JN40-24S12V 12 3300 86
JN40-24S15V 15 2600 86
JN40-24S24V 24 1600 86
JN40-24D05V ±5 ±4000 83
JN40-24D12V ±12 ±1600 83
JN40-24D15V ±15 ±1300 83
JN28-48S3V3
48
(36~75)
3.3 8000 86
JN40-48S05V 5 8000 86
JN40-48S12V 12 3300 87
JN40-48S15V 15 2600 87
JN40-48S24V 24 1600 87
JN40-48D05V ±5 ±4000 84
JN40-48D12V ±12 ±1600 84
JN40-48D15V ±15 ±1300 84
JN26-412S3V3
412
(9~36)
3.3 7000 82
JN35-412S05V 5 7000 82
JN36-412S12V 12 3000 82
JN35-412S15V 15 2300 82
JN36-412S24V 24 1500 82
JN35-412D05V ±5 ±3500 80
JN36-412D12V ±12 ±1500 80
JN35-412D15V ±15 ±1150 80
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM INPUT VOLTAGE :
●   12  Models : 25V
●   24  Models : 50V
●   48  Models : 100V

JN SERIES SINGLE AND DUAL OUTPUT
23~40 WATTS ISOLATED DC/DC CONVERTERS
MODEL SELECTION CHART：
Model Number
Model
(Input Voltage)
Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
Vdc Vdc mA
@Max.Load
％(Typ.)
JN26-424S3V3
424
(18~75)
3.3 7000 83
JN35-424S05V 5 7000 83
JN36-424S12V 12 3000 83
JN35-424S15V 15 2300 83
JN36-424S24V 24 1500 83
JN35-424D05V ±5 ±3500 81
JN36-424D12V ±12 ±1500 81
JN35-424D15V ±15 ±1150 81
*note1 : For optional 3KV I/O Isolation , please “V” replacement as “W”
For example : “JN23-424S3W3” for optional 3KV I/O Isolation
REMOTE CONTROL
JN Single：